Date: SOUTH EAST D)}
WATER :))

Running Water For You

REQUEST FOR ASSET INFORMATION

PROPERTY ADDRESS / LOCATION DETAILS

Please provide Street Number where possible Mel. Ref. | Office Use Only (PS No)

1.
2
3.
4

5.

ASSET INFORMATION REQUESTED:
Sewer Assets:

[1 Depth/ Size / Offset [] Screen Plot only

L1 Other (PIease SPECITY) ... .vveee e

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Name :
Address :
Telephone : Facsimile :

E’mail Address: Respond by: [1Fax [1Post [1E'mail

PAYMENT DETAILS

Asset Location Fee: [IBankcard [Mastercard [1Visa

$10.00 per Location. [IDiners Club [1Amex
) Account Customer NN BN EEEE

Account Number:

Card No Expiry Date / /
|:|Cheque Clcash _

SIGNAtUre:. ...
[ICardgate Rect No: ..........cccoooovvvvveece, PHNE NGME:. ..o
Office Use Only
Team Member. Telephone: ............ Register Number:
1. Information Obtained []
2. Information Forwarded to Customer [ e I
3. Filed in Cabinet [] /
SSM-SFS-049

010820



